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How to use this document

This is an easy read document. You may still 
need support to read it. Ask someone you know 
to help you.

Please read the main document called Our plan for 
treating people equally and fairly 2025 to 2029.

Then answer the questions and sent them back to 
us by:

E-mail:	 info@pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk

Date:	 17 January 2025

Where the document says we, this means 
Pembrokeshire Coast National Park Authority. For 
more information contact:

Email:	 info@pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk

Phone:	 01646 624800

Easy Read Wales made this document into Easy 
Read using Photosymbols. To tell us what you think 
about this easy read version, click here.

Photosymbols Licence number 403527247

Easy Read

Our plan for treating people 
equally and fairly 2025 to 2029
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Questions

1. Would you like us to send you a copy of the 
report we make about people’s answers?

Yes

No

If yes, please give us your email address:

We will only use your email address for sending you 
a copy of the report. See page 21 on how we will 
use your information.



Page 5

2. Are you responding as:

Yourself

Someone from the National Park 
Authority. You are an employee or 
volunteer with the Authority.

On behalf of an organisation  

If you are an organisation, please give us your 
organisation name and your job title:

Are you happy for the name of your 
organisation to be given with your answers 
in the report we make?

Yes

No
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The Park – an area for everyone

Please read pages 13 to 17 of the main document 
to answer these questions

3a.  Is there anything stopping you from 
enjoying the park?
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3b. Do you agree with our goals to help the 
Park to be a place for everyone?

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree or disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

3c.  Please tell us about any changes we 
need to make to our goals.



3d.  Please tell us any ideas you have about 
supporting these goals. 
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Our Services - are accessible and 
inclusive

Please read pages 18 to 19 of the main document 
to answer these questions.

4a.  Do you agree with our goal about 
services needing to be accessible and 
inclusive?

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree or disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
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4b. Please tell us about any changes we 
need to make to this goal.



4c. Please tell us any ideas you have about 
supporting this goal. 
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Our staff - are diverse and inclusive

Please read pages 20 to 22 of the main document 
to answer these questions.

5a. Do you agree with our goals to help staff 
to be diverse and feel supported?

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree or disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
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5b. Please tell us about any changes we 
need to make to these goals.



5c. Please tell us any ideas you have about 
supporting these goals. 
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Governance and Engagement - 
everyone can be involved in the 
decisions we make

Please read pages 23 to 25 of the main document 
to answer these questions.

6a. Do you agree with our goals to help 
everyone to be involved in the decisions 
we make?

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree or disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
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6b.  Please tell us about any changes we 
need to make to these goals.



6c.  Please tell us any ideas you have about 
supporting these goals. 
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Other questions

7.    Is there anything else we can do to 
improve the lives of the people this plan 
is about. And the health of everyone?
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8.	 Is there anything else we should do to 
help promote the Welsh language?
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9.	 Is there anything else you would like to 
add?
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How we use your information

We will look after any personal information you 
send us. We will not share it with anyone else.

But we will be making a report about people’s views.

The only personal information we will have to 
identify you is your email address, if you give it to us. 
We will only use this to send you a copy of the report.

If you give us your email address, then change your 
mind please contact us at: 
info@pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk 

We will keep your email address until 30 April 2025.

April

mailto:info%40pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk?subject=
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Further information about how we use your 
personal information can be found here: 
www.pembrokeshirecoast.wales/privacy

If you need help with how we use your information, 
please contact our Data Protection Officer.
Their contact details are:

Email: 	 DPO@pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk 

Phone: 	 01646 624800

https://www.pembrokeshirecoast.wales/privacy/
mailto:DPO%40pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk?subject=
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